
 
September 2024 

Friday, September 6— Lunch at Sammy’s Shrimp Box, 64 City Island Avenue, Bx NY 10464 
Leaving 11:15—Returning 1:45pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS AUG. 22, 2024** 

Monday, September 9—Shopping at Costco /Stew Leonard --Stew Leonard Drive, Yonkers, NY 
Leaving 11:15am—Returning 1:00pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS AUG. 22, 2024** 
**Wednesday, September 11-- Shopping at Ridgehill Mall,1 Ridgehill Yonkers, NY 
Leaving 11:00am—Returning 1:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS AUG. 22, 2024** 
Friday, September 13—Lunch at Enzo Restaurant 2339 Arthur Avenue Bronx, NY 

Leaving RSS 11:30am  Returning 1:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS AUG. 22, 2024** 
Monday, September 16, 2024—Shopping @ Walmart—2100 88th Street Bergen, NJ 
Leaving 10:15am  Returning 12:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS SEPT. 3, 2024** 

Wednesday, September 18— Shopping @ Trader Joe-215 N. Central Ave, Hartsdale, NY 
Leaving RSS 11:15am Returning 1:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS SEPT. 3, 2024** 

Friday, September 20—Lunch @ Patricia’s Restaurant –1082 Morris Park Avenue, Bronx, NY  10461 
Leaving 10:45am  Returning 1:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS SEPT. 3, 2024** 

Monday, September 23-TABITHA’S TECH CLASS TO APPLE STORE—***CANCELED*** 
Wednesday, September 25—SCHERVIER COMMUNITY GDNS TOUR—2975 Independence Avenue 

Leaving 10:30am Returning 11:45pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS AUG. 22, 2024** 
Friday, September 27—Guided tour @ Rubin Museum-150 W. 17th Street, NYC 10011** 

Leaving 10:15am  Returning 1:00pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS SEPT 3, 2024** 
Monday, September 30—ART CLASS PARTICIPANTS TRIP TO MET—1000 5TH Ave., NYC 

Leaving 10:15am Returning 12:30pm 
 

THERE IS A $5.00 SUGGESTED CONTRIBUTION FOR THE ROUND TRIP BUS RIDE 

TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE   Minimum of SIX people needed. 
Please make reservations early.  RESERVATION SCHEDULE LISTED ABOVE. 

 Please sign up in the office in person.  If there is not enough interest, the trip will be cancelled or rescheduled. 
If the trip is cancelled for any reason you will be notified and any funds returned. Thank you for your cooperation. 

FUNDED IN PART BY THE NYC AGING 
UPDATED 8/12/2024 



 


